A 44

32 33036-3724119-10
22069-3724202

34 22060-3724201 & —— /

35  452-3724131

24 452-3724132
25 3741-3724133

3741-3724028-01
452-3724132
3151-3724050

26 3962-3724135 ﬂ\@ o 250510-116
§ WY .

27 3303-3724141

28 3303-3724140

29 3303-3724016

30 3962-3724173-b

31 450-3724044 41 3151-3724062

42 290659-M16

Puc. 110. Dnexrpornposona (3724)/2
Fig. 110. Electric wires (3724)/2



(4744

56 451-3724154 |
57 22069-3724154|
58 3741-3724152
59 3741-3724040

3741-3724017-94
22069-3724017-10
33036-3724017
39095-3724017
3741-3724018-63
33036-3724018

3303-3724030-12
33036-3724030

60 3741-3724006-32
61 3962-3724006-32
62 33036-3724006
63 39094-3724006
64 39095-3724006

———
- -l —] lﬂE a l‘ Prs
| IM= S P ="
%ﬂ,” 1Y)/ ‘\
_Q)a)lf \

I}*W‘*-\?(k )
|

65 452[1-3716347
66 70-143187
67 452-3724136

3303-3724007
250464-MN29

4521-3724175
224597-MN29
A-14598
240836-M29

452-3724132
452-3724357

68 452[1-3716349
69 3741-3724015

54 252177-M29
70 3303-3724020-10 55 3151-3724066

Puc. 111. DnexrponpoBona (3724)/3
Fig. 111. Electric wires (3724)/3



eve

12 | 3 4 5 6 7 8 | 9
111 63 39094-3724006 - - 1* KowmrutekT mpoBoIoB ¢ mpubopamMu (KOMILIEKT) Wiring harness with devices (set)
64 39095-3724006 - - 1*4 Kommuiekt mpoBoaoB ¢ nmpubopamu (KOMILIEKT) Wiring harness with devices (set)
65 452/1-3716347 45 3111 4465 2%2 - 2 Yexo:1 3alUTHBII KJIEMMOBOIO COEIMHEHUS Terminal strip protective cap
66 70-143187 454311 0449 - 10 - Bryska yninotHuTenbHas Sealing bushing
67 452-3724136 1 1 1 ITpoBO IEKTPOABUTATENSI OTOTUTENST B KAOMHE Cab heater motor wire
68 452]1-3716349 45 3111 4466 2%2 - 2 Yexo 3alUTHBIN KJIIEMMOBOI KOJIOAKHU Terminal block protective cap
69 3741-3724015 1 1 1 XKryT mpoBooB reHepaTopa u 1atunkoB gaBieHust  Oil pressure sensor and alternator wiring harness
MacJja
70 3303-3724020-10 1 1 1 KryT BTSTMBAIOIIEro pejie crapTepa Starter solenoid relay wiring harness
* - Ilnst aromobumst YA3-39094
For automobile YA3-39094
*1_ JTns aBromobmieit YA3-3962 u YA3-39629
For automobiles YA3-3962 and YA3-39629
*2 _ Jlnst aBromoOuieit YA3-3303 u YA3-33039
For automobiles YA3-3303 and YA3-33039
*3 _ Iyt aBromo0wmia YA3-33036
For automobile YA3-33036
*4 - Nlng aBTomobumis YA3-39095
For automobile YA3-39095
IMoarpynna 3725. IlpukypuBareiib
Subgroup 3725. Cigarette Lighter
112 15 3160-3725010 - - 1 ITpukypuBarens 11.3725 Cigarette lamper 11. 3725
IMoarpynna 3726. Yka3aTeiu nosopota
Subgroup 3726. Turn Indicators
112 1 3741-3709020 457373 1263 1 1 1 [epexiouaTennb ykazareneit nosoporos [1110-B Turn indicator switch I[1110-B in assy
B cOope
2 DI1124-3716203 457372 5928 2 2 2% IIpoknanka Gasket
3 Al2-5 34 6621 2134 2 2 2% Jlammna anexTpuyeckast Bulb
4 VI1101-3726204 457374 3639 2 2 2% PacceuBatenn Lens
5 220055-1129 459432 1057 4 4 4* Bunt M4x18 Screw M4x18
6 201420-1129 459346 1506 1 1 1 Bont M6x20 Bolt M6x20
7 69-3726230 454315 0962 1 1 1 CTsixKa BEpXHSIS XOMYTa TMepeKTiouaTesis Switch clamp upper portion
8 69-3726231 4543150963 1 1 1 CTsXKa HIDKHSIST XOMYTa TIepeKTroyaTest Switch clamp upper portion
9 252134-112 459816 6045 1 1 1 [llaii6a 6 npyXuHHasK Spring washer 6
10 250508-1129 459553 1054 1 1 1 laiika M6 Nut M6
11 452-3726210-A 453111 1526 1 1 1 Koxxyx 3a1uTHbII TPOBOIOB MEPEKITIOYaTENs Switch wire protective shield




1444

15 3160-3725010

¥YM101-3726010-I" 1 3741-3709020

¥YM101-3726100-I"

452-3726244
252233-MN29

A12-5
YM101-3726204
220055-M29

201420-N29 ﬁ
69-3726230
69-3726231

252134-MN2
250508-MN29

452-3726210-A
121.3803200
AMH12-3-1

PC950-3726410
31512-3733000
251103-M29

252174-MN29
1/03895/01

252173-M29
3151-1153000
1132760101

Puc. 112. ITpuxkypusatens (3725), ykazatenu nmoBoporta (3726), ycrpoiictBa 6;10kupoBouHbie (3733)
Fig. 112. Cigarette lighter (3725), turn indicators (3726), interlock devices (3733)



SPe

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
112 12 121.3803200 45 7374 7408 1 1 1 Koxyx ¢ nuH30ii B coope Housing with lens in assy
13 AMH 12-3-1 34 6621 2165 1 1 1 Jlamma anekTpuyeckas Bulb
14 121.3803100 1 1 1 [TaTpoH KOHTPOJILHOI JIaMITHI yKa3aTeselt moBopota Turn indicator warning lamp holder in assy
B cbope
16 YI1101-3726010-T'1 457374 3129 2 2 2% IMoBToputenb 60KOBOI1 ykazaTessi moBopota B cbope Turn indicator side repeater in assy
17 YIT101-3726100-T'1 457374 3651 2 2 2% OcHoBaHuUe B cOope Base in assy
18 452-3726244 45 3111 4457 2 2 2% YmiotHuTe b 60KOBOTO MOBTOPUTEIS yKa3aTest Turn indicator side repeater seal
MOBOPOTA
19 252233-1129 4 4 4* [Iait6a 5 mpy>XuHHAsI C BHYTPEHHUMM Spring washer 5 with inner and outer teeth
M HApYXHBIMM 3yOLIaMU
20 250464-1129 459553 1053 4 4 4* laiika M5 Nut M5
21 121.3803010 457374 7268 1 1 1 DoHapb KOHTPOJIbHOI JIAMITBI yKa3aTesei Turn indicator warning lamp in assy
MOBOpOTa B cOope
22 PC950-3726410 45 7371 6047 1 1 1 [IpepsiBaTens ykaszartes MoBOpoTa B cOope Turn indicator flasher in assy
* - Jlnst aBTromobuisa YA3-39094
For automobile YA3-39094
Ioarpynna 3733. YcrpoiicTBa 0I0KHPOBOYHbBIE
Subgroup 3733. Interlock Devices
112 23 3741-3733000 457311 1052 1 1 1 DneKTpoHHBIH 010K yripaBiaeHust DI1XX 1422.3733  Carburettor electronic control unit 1422. 3733
B cbope in assy
24 251103-1129 459552 1704 3 3 3 laiika M6 Nut M6
25 252174-1129 3 3 3 lait6a 6 mpyxxuHHast 3y64aTasi ¢ BHyTPEHHUMM Spring washer 6 with inner and outer teeth
3yo1amMu
26 1/03895/01 459962 2207 2 2 2 Bunr M5x14 Screw M5x14
27 252173-1129 2 2 2 IIait6a 5 pyxvHHas 3y0uaTasi ¢ BHyTPEHHUMMU Spring washer 5 with inner and outer teeth
3yoLamMu
28 3151-1153000 457376 5014 1 1 1 KramnaH aneKTpoMarHuTHBIN B cOope Solenoid valve in assy
29 1/32760/01 459962 2389 1 1 1 Bunt M6x12 Screw M6x12
MMoarpymna 3734. KommyTraTop Tpan3ucTOpHbIH
Subgroup 3734. Transistor Switch
113 13.3734000-01 457361 5124 1 1 1 KoMMyTaTop TpaH3UCTOPHBII B cOOpe Transistor switch in assy
252174-1129 459216 1454 2 2 2 [Iaii6a 6 npy>XrHHAasi ¢ BHYTPEHHUMM 3yOLiaMu Spring washer 6 with inner teeth
1/32762/01 459962 2395 2 2 2 Bunt M6x16 Screw M6x16
Ioarpynna 3737. BeikmouaTeb “Maccn”
Subgroup 3737. Ground Switch
113 BK318b 3704.000 4573734124 1 1 1 BrikimtouaTesns “Macchl” IOBOPOTHOTO TUIIA Ground switch
252134-112 45 9816 6045 3 3 3 [ait6a 6 mpy>kMHHAsS Spring washer 6
201416-1129 45 9346 1502 3 3 3 Bonr M6x12 Bolt M6x12



